
COMBINED RESULT 

CANDIDATE 
SEAT NO. PART A PART B| TOTAL 
20262 
20264 
20265 
20267 
20269 
202610 
202612 
202614 
202615 
202616 
202617 
202618 
202620 
202623 
202624 
202625 
202626 
202627 
202628 
202630 
202631 

41.5 
60.5 
34.5 
24.25 
43 
52.5 
39.5 
57 
44 
54 

38.75 
59 

57 
36 

48.25 

55 
50 

53 

61.75 

95.5 

38.25 

56.25 
39.75 
62.5 
57.5 

64.25 78.75 

63.5 
68.25 
31.5 
78.5 
14.25 
43.75 

57.75 74.25 

54 
54.5 
50.75 

53.25 
58.75 
69.5 
73.5 

94.5 
156 

90.75 
64 

105.5 
110 
103 

125.25 
75.5 

132.5 
53 

102.75 
143 
111 
90.5 
99 

132 
108.25 
108.75 
131.25 
111.75 

COMBINED RESULT IN DESCENDING ORDER 

CANDIDATE 
SEAT NO. 
20264 
202620 
202616 
202626 
202630 
202614 
202631 
202623 
202610O 
202628 
202627 
20269 
202612 
202618 
202625 
20262 
20265 
202624 
202615 
20267 
202617 

PART A PART B TOTAL RANK 
60.5 

Adipur 

64.25 
54 

57.75 
61.75 
57 

38.25 
57 
52.5 
50 
55 
43 
39.5 
59 

48.25 
41.5 
34.5 
36 
44 

24.25 
38.75 

Ca'ate Board 
Kofbiminlistratlion 

95.5 
78.75 
78.5 
74.25 
69.5 
68.25 
73.5 
54 
57.5 
58.75 
53.25 
62.5 
63.5 
43.75 
50.75 
53 

56.25 
54.5 
31.5 
39.75 
14.25 

156 
143 

132.5 
132 

131.25 
125.25 
111.75 

111 
110 

108.75 
108.25 
105.5 
103 

102.75 
99 

94.5 
90.75 
90.5 
75.5 
64 
53 

1 

2 
3 

REMARKS 
SELECTED 
WAITING-1 
|WAITING-2 

n)3 26 

PRINCIPAL 
Tolani Commerce College 

ADIPUR-KUTCH 
GUIARAT- 370 205 



CANDIDATE QUESTIONS 
SEAT N0. 

20262 
20264 
20265 
20267 
20269 
202610 
202612 
202614 
202615 
202616 
202617 
202618 
202620 

202623 
202624 
202625 
202626 
202627 
202628 
202630 

TOTAL 

202631 

OF EXAM. 

90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 
90 

RIGHT 
ANSWERS 

46 
66 
42 
28 
44 
59 
43 
62 
49 
60 
40 
65 
67 
63 
46 
54 
60 
60 

56 
63 
39 

WRONG 
ANSWERS 

18 
22 
30 
15 
4 

26 
14 
20 
19 
24 

24 
10 
24 
40 
23 

9 

20 
24 
5 
3 

UNATTEMPTED 
QUESTIONS 

0 

0 

1 
0 
0 

1 
0 

0 

0 

PART A 

0 

0 

Adipur 

WRONG 
ANSWERS + 

UNATTEMPTED 
QUESTIONS 

Gandhidham Co.. 
iate 

Boàr 

18 
22 
30 
15 
4 
26 
14 
20 
20 
24 

24 
11 
24 
40 
23 
9 
20 
24 

3 

'E' ANSWERED 
QUESTIONS 

26 
2 
18 
47 
42 

33 

21 
6 
45 
1 
12 
3 

13 
21 
10 
10 

22 
48 

TOTAL 

41.5 
60.5 
34.5 
24.25 
43 
52.5 
39.5 
57 
44 
54 

38.75 
59 

64.25 
57 
36 

48.25 
57.75 
55 
50 

61.75 
38.25 

QUALIFIED OR 
DISQUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 
|QUALIFIED 
DISQUALIFIED 
DISQUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 
|QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 
|QUALIFIED 
|QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 
|QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 

|QUALIFIED 

PRRFAL 
Tolani Cn:hnorce College 
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CANDIDATE 
SEAT NO. 

20262 
20264 
20265 
20267 
20269 
202610 
202612 
202614 
202615 
202616 
202617 
202618 
202620 
202623 
202624 
202625 
202626 
202627 
202628 
202630 
202631 

TOTAL 
QUESTIONS OF 

EXAM. 

120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 
120 

RIGHT 
ANSWERS 

63 
99 
67 

43 

67 
69 
68 

77 
45 

83 
15 
58 
85 
67 
67 

59 
79 
64 
66 
74 
75 

WRONG 
ANSWERS 

40 

14 
43 
13 
18 
46 
18 
35 
53 

17 
3 
57 

25 
52 

50 

33 
19 
43 

29 
18 
6 

Adi 

PART B 

Gandhidain 

UNATTEMPTED 
QUESTIONS 

0) 

0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 

1 

1 

0 

Amtnistyaton 
agiate sard 

0 

WRONG 
ANSWERS + 

UNATTEMPTED 
QUESTIONS 

40 
14 
43 

13 

18 

46 
18 
35 

54 
18 
3 
57 
25 
52 
50 
33 
19 
43 

29 
18 
6 

'E' 
ANSWERED 

QUESTIONS 

17 
7 

10 
64 
35 

34 

21 
19 
102 
5 
10 
1 

3 
28 
22 

13 
25 

28 

39 

TOTAL 

53 
95.5 
56.25 
39.75 
62.5 
57.5 
63.5 
68.25 
31.5 
78.5 
14.25 
43.75 
78.75 
54 
54.5 
50.75 
74.25 
53.25 
58.75 
69.5 
73.5 

QUALIFIED OR 
DISQUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 
DISQUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 
DISQUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 
DISQUALIFIED 
DISQUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 

QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 
|QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 
QUALIFIED 

Tolari Cerce College 
AFUR- hUTCH 
GUJARAT-370205 
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