

તોલાણી કોમર્સ કોલેજ, આદિપુર-કચ્છ

તા. ૦૮/૦૩/૨૦૨૬ ના રોજ લેવાયેલ કોમ્પ્યુટર પ્રોગ્રામર વર્ગ-૩ ની લેખિત પરીક્ષાનું પરિણામ

COMBINED RESULT

CANDIDATE SEAT NO.	PART A	PART B	TOTAL
20262	41.5	53	94.5
20264	60.5	95.5	156
20265	34.5	56.25	90.75
20267	24.25	39.75	64
20269	43	62.5	105.5
202610	52.5	57.5	110
202612	39.5	63.5	103
202614	57	68.25	125.25
202615	44	31.5	75.5
202616	54	78.5	132.5
202617	38.75	14.25	53
202618	59	43.75	102.75
202620	64.25	78.75	143
202623	57	54	111
202624	36	54.5	90.5
202625	48.25	50.75	99
202626	57.75	74.25	132
202627	55	53.25	108.25
202628	50	58.75	108.75
202630	61.75	69.5	131.25
202631	38.25	73.5	111.75

COMBINED RESULT IN DESCENDING ORDER

CANDIDATE SEAT NO.	PART A	PART B	TOTAL	RANK	REMARKS
20264	60.5	95.5	156	1	SELECTED
202620	64.25	78.75	143	2	WAITING-1
202616	54	78.5	132.5	3	WAITING-2
202626	57.75	74.25	132		
202630	61.75	69.5	131.25		
202614	57	68.25	125.25		
202631	38.25	73.5	111.75		
202623	57	54	111		
202610	52.5	57.5	110		
202628	50	58.75	108.75		
202627	55	53.25	108.25		
20269	43	62.5	105.5		
202612	39.5	63.5	103		
202618	59	43.75	102.75		
202625	48.25	50.75	99		
20262	41.5	53	94.5		
20265	34.5	56.25	90.75		
202624	36	54.5	90.5		
202615	44	31.5	75.5		
20267	24.25	39.75	64		
202617	38.75	14.25	53		

Responsible Administration
Gandhidham Candidate Board
Adipur

Received
11/3/26

PRINCIPAL
Tolani Commerce College
ADIPUR - KUTCH
GUJARAT - 370 205

તોલાણી કોમર્સ કોલેજ, આદિપુર-કચ્છ

તા. ૦૮/૦૩/૨૦૨૬ ના રોજ લેવાયેલ કોમ્પ્યુટર પ્રોગ્રામર વર્ગ-૩ ની લેખિત પરીક્ષાનું પરિણામ

PART A

CANDIDATE SEAT NO.	TOTAL QUESTIONS OF EXAM.	RIGHT ANSWERS	WRONG ANSWERS	UNATTEMPTED QUESTIONS	WRONG ANSWERS + UNATTEMPTED QUESTIONS	'E' ANSWERED QUESTIONS	TOTAL	QUALIFIED OR DISQUALIFIED
20262	90	46	18	0	18	26	41.5	QUALIFIED
20264	90	66	22	0	22	2	60.5	QUALIFIED
20265	90	42	30	0	30	18	34.5	DISQUALIFIED
20267	90	28	15	0	15	47	24.25	DISQUALIFIED
20269	90	44	4	0	4	42	43	QUALIFIED
202610	90	59	26	0	26	5	52.5	QUALIFIED
202612	90	43	14	0	14	33	39.5	QUALIFIED
202614	90	62	20	0	20	8	57	QUALIFIED
202615	90	49	19	1	20	21	44	QUALIFIED
202616	90	60	24	0	24	6	54	QUALIFIED
202617	90	40	5	0	5	45	38.75	QUALIFIED
202618	90	65	24	0	24	1	59	QUALIFIED
202620	90	67	10	1	11	12	64.25	QUALIFIED
202623	90	63	24	0	24	3	57	QUALIFIED
202624	90	46	40	0	40	4	36	QUALIFIED
202625	90	54	23	0	23	13	48.25	QUALIFIED
202626	90	60	9	0	9	21	57.75	QUALIFIED
202627	90	60	20	0	20	10	55	QUALIFIED
202628	90	56	24	0	24	10	50	QUALIFIED
202630	90	63	5	0	5	22	61.75	QUALIFIED
202631	90	39	3	0	3	48	38.25	QUALIFIED

Rajiv Administration
Head - Examination
Gandhidham College
Adipur

(Signature)

(Signature)

(Signature)

PRINCIPAL
Tolani Commerce College
ADIPUR - KUTCH
CONTACT - 979205

તોલાણી કોમર્સ કોલેજ, આદિપુર-કચ્છ

તા. ૦૮/૦૩/૨૦૨૬ ના રોજ લેવાયેલ કોમ્પ્યુટર પ્રોગ્રામર વર્ગ-૩ ની લેખિત પરીક્ષાનું પરિણામ

PART B

CANDIDATE SEAT NO.	TOTAL QUESTIONS OF EXAM.	RIGHT ANSWERS	WRONG ANSWERS	UNATTEMPTED QUESTIONS	WRONG ANSWERS + UNATTEMPTED QUESTIONS	'E' ANSWERED QUESTIONS	TOTAL	QUALIFIED OR DISQUALIFIED
20262	120	63	40	0	40	17	53	QUALIFIED
20264	120	99	14	0	14	7	95.5	QUALIFIED
20265	120	67	43	0	43	10	56.25	QUALIFIED
20267	120	43	13	0	13	64	39.75	DISQUALIFIED
20269	120	67	18	0	18	35	62.5	QUALIFIED
202610	120	69	46	0	46	5	57.5	QUALIFIED
202612	120	68	18	0	18	34	63.5	QUALIFIED
202614	120	77	35	0	35	8	68.25	QUALIFIED
202615	120	45	53	1	54	21	31.5	DISQUALIFIED
202616	120	83	17	1	18	19	78.5	QUALIFIED
202617	120	15	3	0	3	102	14.25	DISQUALIFIED
202618	120	58	57	0	57	5	43.75	DISQUALIFIED
202620	120	85	25	0	25	10	78.75	QUALIFIED
202623	120	67	52	0	52	1	54	QUALIFIED
202624	120	67	50	0	50	3	54.5	QUALIFIED
202625	120	59	33	0	33	28	50.75	QUALIFIED
202626	120	79	19	0	19	22	74.25	QUALIFIED
202627	120	64	43	0	43	13	53.25	QUALIFIED
202628	120	66	29	0	29	25	58.75	QUALIFIED
202630	120	74	18	0	18	28	69.5	QUALIFIED
202631	120	75	6	0	6	39	73.5	QUALIFIED

Ref: *[Signature]*
Administration
Gandhidham
Antip

[Signature]
[Signature]

PRINCIPAL
Tolani Commerce College
ADIPUR - KUTCH
GUJARAT - 370 205